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RNAV 1 - DME/DME/IRU or GPS.

RADAR required for non-GPS equipped aircraft.
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(3)

  minimum climb of 500'/NM to 1020.

Rwys 17L/R, 29, 35L/R: Standard with 

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS:
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T
DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

RAMRD TRANSITION (HIDEY1.RAMRD)

. . . . then on transition. Maintain 13000, expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

249° to HIDEY, thence . . . .

below 250K, then on track 180° to JADDR, then on track 202° to MERJS, then on track

track 062° to SIXMI, then on track 146° to cross KOBEZ at or above 8000 and at or

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 35R: Climb on heading 350° to 1020, then direct BAALK, then on

at or above 8000, then on track 211° to MSTRA, then on track 203° to HIDEY, thence . . . .

then on track 271° to cross BUHBA at or above 4000, then on track 221° to cross ERLWN

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 35L: Climb on heading 350° to intercept course 335° to RRROE,

track 203° to cross STEFD at or above 13000, then on track 203° to HIDEY, thence . . . .

on track 270° to cross LUUKE at or above 4000, then on track 232° to MSTRA, then on

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 29: Climb on heading 296° to intercept course 272° to GADSN, then

thence . . . .

on track 157° to WWODY, then on track 175° to MERJS, then on track 249° to HIDEY,

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 17R: Climb on heading 170° to intercept course 185° to EAZIE, then

187° to MERJS, then on track 249° to HIDEY, thence . . . .

at or above 2500 and at or below 230K, then on track 139° to LURVL, then on track

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 17L: Climb on heading 170° to 1020, then direct to cross DROPA
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